Position

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Certificated

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Department

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Assistant Principal
Intermedia

Total Wages

$118,024

$118,024

$115,710

$115,710

$114,670

$112,289

$108,104

$106,961

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,167
$32,228
$31,871
$31,864
$31,721
$25,876

$25,195

$30,499



