Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$118,024	\$32,167
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$118,024	\$32,228
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$115,710	\$31,871
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$115,710	\$31,864
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$114,670	\$31,721
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$112,289	\$25,876
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$108,104	\$25,195
Certificated		Etiwanda Elementary	Assistant Principal Intermedia	\$106,961	\$30,499